ALLOVIR INC COM USDO0.0001

ALLOVIR INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN:  US0198181036

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
0.7522 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.43% (0.00)

US0198181036
ALVR

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

78 EUR

S&P 500

0.7501 USD (200)
0.759 USD (1,800)
0.75 USD

0.7665 USD

0.75 USD

0.749 USD
0.756892 USD
40,421

30,579.84

359

WKN: 019818103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0198181036&ID_NOTATION=300923007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6328e16b883aaad93026253b9c8d8477dda8a0881344249ce34931e40a70bc45&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df8c40d81d090be05&time=1726402287&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4fcb9581e2d36d9edec9d78df1bd933d397d24045de829d3797462c0516b26f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e66aecceea857bd16&time=1726402287&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0002b0d12e2a29e69e83f678256fa3a0b9f9fb17aa1296c1366ae637e3408651&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=226218f07f8215ce3&time=1726402287&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69705eaee65330933f65df7851ccc4cfb90e451678e67ee2e4c0c2cb11a250a1&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0df3595f1a1c0671e&time=1726402287&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07a0cbd56100025ac551b70e341c350a940fd82a7fdf1e4f2f71f4b310e962a0&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9721a51c06a383fcb&time=1726402287&tool=RSC

ALLOVIR INC COM USDO0.0001

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y
Price
0.7522 USD
Difference 0.43% (0.00) ' |
40.00 I
General attributes
ISIN US0198181036
Symbol ALVR 30.00
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency usD M lm,] r{HPfk
Sector - 20.00 1{'%; l
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 78 EUR \
Benchmark S&P 500
10.00 A
¥
Market data w mﬁ
Bid (Bid size) 0.7501 USD (200) N_
Ask (Ask size) 0.759 USD (1,800) 0.00
Open 0.75 USD 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.7665 USD
Low 0.75 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.749 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.756892 USD
Volume (pcs) 40,421
Trading volume 30,579.84 Price data
Number of trades 359 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.7513 USD (100,937)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.7524 USD (138,401)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.7641 USD (301,139)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.0490 USD (909,198)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.8500 USD (2024/04/01)
Perf (%) +3.27% -69.55% -96.58% YTD Low | date 0.5800 USD (2024/05/13)
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -1.72 -21.22 52 Weeks High | date 2.7600 USD (2023/09/14)
Beta o o o 52 Weeks Low | date 0.5800 USD (2024/05/13)
Volatility 45.93 128.38 109.95

All listings for ALLOVIR INC COM USD0.0001

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/09/  22:00 0.7522 USD 0.03 359
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=300923007

ALLOVIR INC COM USDO0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALLOVIR INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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